
Tel: +27 42 285 0321
Cell: +27 72 751 6162
admin@fynbosgolf.co.za
www.fynbosgolf.co.za



First Nine  -  Yellow Flag 
Second Nine  -  Red Flag
All stakes with Green band at the top 
means No Entry – No Play Zones.

DROP ZONE:
Hole 9 & 18 - A ball coming to rest 
underneath or to the west of the 
Clubhouse may be dropped without 
penalty in the relevant Drop Zone.

If the ball is in the penalty area, or it is 
virtually certain that the ball is lost in the 
penalty area relief, on Hole 2 & 11 or 
through the back of the green of Hole 7 & 
16 relief should be taken under Rule 17.1 or 
as an extra option drop the ball in the 
relevant Drop Zone.

ABNORMAL COURSE CONDITIONS:
Hole 5 & 14 – The road to the left of 
fairway is an obstruction from which free 
relief can be taken under Rule 16.1, nearest 
point of complete relief. (i.e. drop the ball 
within 1 Club Length from the nearest 
point of relief in the same area of the 
course).

Damage that is clearly identifiable as 
having been caused by animal hoofs 
(i.e. in a bunker Rule 19.3) is Ground 
under Repair from which relief can be 
taken under Rule 16.1
 
OUT OF BOUNDS:
All boundary fences and other areas 
marked with white stakes.

If a ball comes to rest against any 
boundary fence (i.e. Hole 6 & 15) relief can 
be taken under Rule 19.2 – unplayable ball 
(i.e. Lateral Relief (Rule 19.2c) - 2 club- 
lengths from the position of the ball, not 
nearer the hole with 1 penalty stroke).

INTERNAL OUT OF BOUNDS - WHITE 
STAKES:
During play of the following holes the 
white stakes defines the boundary of the 
OOB which includes the fairway of the 
adjacent hole. The only relief option is 
under Rule 18.1 (Stroke and Distance). If 
any uncertainty exists play a Provisional 
ball under Rule 18.3 to increase the pace 
of play.

Hole 1/10 -  OOB right including fairway   
 of Hole 2/11
Hole 2/11 -  OOB right including fairway   
 of Hole 1/10
Hole 3/12 -  OOB right including fairway   
 of Hole 5/14
Hole 5/14 - OOB right including fairway   
 of Hole 3/12

You are allowed to pick up your ball in 
opposite playing area (Out of Bounds), 
please use indicated drive through areas 
(yellow arrows) without delaying play.

MEASUREMENTS:
All measurements are in meters and 
are measured to the centre of the 
green. Fairway course markings are 
provided:

100m - Red stakes
150m - Blue stakes
200m - White stakes

Competition: Date:
Player Player

A C

B D

Hole White Blue Red PAR Stroke

C/H H/I C/H H/I

A B A/B C D C/D 4 Ball
1 344 321 282 4
2 336 302 256 4
3 483 460 401 5
4 173 148 118 3
5 443 381 367 5
6 336 326 296 4
7 320 304 280 4
8 137 124 113 3
9 319 317 304 4

OUT 2891 2683 2417 36

10 305 307 282 4
11 361 314 284 4
12 479 454 405 5

13 188 158 134 3
14 450 381 358 5
15 343 328 299 4
16 336 317 286 4
17 145 134 115 3
18 350 340 323 4
IN 2957 2733 2486 36

OUT 2891 2683 2417 36
TOT 5848 5416 4903 72

RESULT

10
14
2
18
8
4
12
16
6

OUT

13
11
3

17
9
1
5
15
7
IN

OUT
TOT

HCP

NETT

Marker

Player


