

FYNBOS GOLF & COUNTRY ESTATE

WEDDING VENUE • CHAPEL • GOLF ESTATE • RESTAURANT • PRO SHOP • ACCOMMODATION









Comp	etition	n:			Date:											
	C/H	H/I					C/H	H/I								
Α				С												
В							D									
Hole	White	Blue	Red	PAR	Stroke	Α		В		A/B	С		D		C/D	4 Ball
1	344	321	282	4	10											
2	336	302	256	4	14											
3	483	460	401	5	2											
4	173	148	118	3	18											
5	443	381	367	5	8											
6	336	326	296	4	4											
7	320	304	280	4	12											
8	137	124	113	3	16											
9	319	317	304	4	6											
OUT	2891	2683	2417	36	OUT											
										,						
10	305	307	282	4	13											
11	361	314	284	4	11											
12	479	454	405	5	3											
13	188	158	134	3	17											
14	450	381	358	5	9											
15	343	328	299	4	1											
16	336	317	286	4	5											
17	145	134	115	3	15											
18	350	340	323	4	7											
IN	2957	2733	2486	36	IN											
OUT	2891	2683	2417	36	OUT											
TOT	5848	5416	4903	72	TOT											
Marker					НСР											
Player					NETT										RFS	шт

LOCAL RULES:

First Nine Yellow Flag Second Nine - Red Flag All stakes with Green band at the top means No Entry - No Play Zones.

DROP ZONE:

Hole 9 & 18 - A ball coming to rest underneath or to the west of the Clubhouse may be dropped without penalty in the relevant Drop Zone.

If the ball is in the penalty area, or it is virtually certain that the ball is lost in the penalty area relief, on Hole 2 & 11 or through the back of the green of Hole 7 & 16 relief should be taken under Rule 17.1 or as an extra option drop the ball in the relevant Drop Zone.

ABNORMAL COURSE CONDITIONS:

Hole 5 & 14 - The road to the left of fairway is an obstruction from which free relief can be taken under Rule 16.1, nearest point of complete relief. (i.e. drop the ball within 1 Club Length from the nearest point of relief in the same area of the course).

Damage that is clearly identifiable as having been caused by animal hoofs (i.e. in a bunker Rule 19.3) is Ground under Repair from which relief can be taken under Rule 16.1

OUT OF BOUNDS:

All boundary fences and other areas marked with white stakes.

If a ball comes to rest against any boundary fence (i.e. Hole 6 & 15) relief can be taken under Rule 19.2 – unplayable ball (i.e. Lateral Relief (Rule 19.2c) - 2 clublengths from the position of the ball, not nearer the hole with 1 penalty stroke).

INTERNAL OUT OF BOUNDS - WHITE STAKES:

During play of the following holes the white stakes defines the boundary of the OOB which includes the fairway of the adjacent hole. The only relief option is under Rule 18.1 (Stroke and Distance). If any uncertainty exists play a Provisional ball under Rule 18.3 to increase the pace of play.

Hole 1/10 - OOB right including fairway of Hole 2/11

RESULT

Hole 2/11 - OOB right including fairway

of Hole 1/10

Hole 3/12 - OOB right including fairway

of Hole 5/14

Hole 5/14 - OOB right including fairway

of Hole 3/12

You are allowed to pick up your ball in opposite playing area (Out of Bounds), please use indicated drive through areas (yellow arrows) without delaying play.

MEASUREMENTS:

All measurements are in meters and are measured to the centre of the green. Fairway course markings are provided:

Red stakes 100m 150m Blue stakes White stakes 200m